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Architecture  

 

1. ALFIERI, Bruno.  (ed) ZODIAC 6. A Review of Contemporary 
Architecture. Edizioni di Comunita, Milano.  N.D. 4to, 187pp and several 
extra pages not numbered in series.  A very good paperback copy with a title 
band that has torn at hinge.  $70 

2. BERRY, D.W. and GILBERT, S.H. PIONEER BUILDING 
TECHNIQUES IN SOUTH AUSTRALIA. Gilbert-Partners, Adelaide.  
1981. 8vo, 104pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with 
original seller's stickers on front pastedown.  $25 

3. BULLIVANT, Lucy. BRITISH BUILT. UK Architecture's Rising 
Generation. Princeton Architectural Press, New York.  2005. Square 8vo, 
255pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  $30 

4. BUSMANN, Johannes and WAWROWSKY, Hans-Gunter. 
ARCHITECTURE 1950-2000. RKW: Rhode Kellermann Wawrowsky. 
Hatje, Dusseldorf.  1998. 4to, 391pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  $70 

5. CHAMBERS, William. A TREATISE ON THE DECORATIVE 
PART OF CIVIL ARCHITECTURE. With Illustrations, Not es, and an 
Examination of Grecian Architecture by Joseph Gwilt. Priestley and 
Weale, London.  1825. 2 vols.  4to, 254pp with 51pp of preface and 259pp.  
54 plates.  Very good hardback copies bound in quarter morocco with rubbed 
edges and some discolouration and foxing.  $500 

6. DAY, Norman. MODERN HOUSES MELBOURNE. Brian Zouch 
Publications, Melbourne.  1976. 4to, 192pp.  A very good hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  Cantered spine and worn jacket. "A pictorial catalogue of 
many of the best houses built recently and designed by Melbourne architects." 
  $100 

7. FELDER, Nick L. FELDER'S COMPREHENSIVE. The Annual 
Desk Reference + Resource Guide For Architects, Contractors, 
Engineers, and Interior Designers. Princeton Architectural Press, New 
York.  2005. Large square 8vo, 820pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $25 

8. GEHRY: VAN BRUGGEN, Coosje. FRANK O. GEHRY.   
GUGGENHEIM MUSEUM BILBAO. Guggenheim, New York.  1998. 4to, 
211pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $30 

9. GRAY, W.S. and CHILDE, H.L. CONCRETE SURFACE 
FINISHES, RENDERINGS AND TERRAZZO. Concrete Publications 
Limited, London. 4to, 121pp.  A good hardback copy with marked, worn 
cloth boards. Previous owner's name on front pastedown and seller's stamp on 
ffep.   $25 

10. HEGEMANN, Werner. CITY PLANNING HOUSING. Volume 
Three: A Graphic Review of Civic Art 1922-1937. Architectural Book 
Publishing Company, New York.  1938. Folio, 162pp.  A very good hardback 

copy in good dust jacket.  Previous owner's stamps on end pages and title 
pages.  Jacket stained and torn.  $100 

11. HOPE, Henry. HOPE'S LEADWORK. Henry Hope & Sons, New 
York. 4to, 45pp.  A good paperback copy with worn covers.  Pages seperating 
from cover. A catalogue of architectural decorative leadwork.  $50 

12. JOHNSON, Diane Chalmers. AMERICAN ART NOUVEAU. Harry 
N. Abrams, New York.  1979. 4to, 311pp including 394 illustrations, 41 full-
colour plates.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $70 

13. LOOS: GRAVANUOLO, Benedetto. ADOLF LOOS. Theory and 
Works. Art Data, London.  1995. 4to, 227pp.  A near fine paperback copy 
with creased and curled corners.  $50 

14. MIES: BLASER, Werner. MIES VAN DER ROHE. Crown Hall.  
Illinois Institute of Technology, Chicago. Birkhauser, Basel.  2001. 4to, 
84pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  Black and white interior shots, exterior 
shots and plans.  $25 

15. MIES: DREXLER, Arthur. LUDWIG MIES VAN DER ROHE. The 
Masters of World Architecture Series. George Braziller, New York.  1960. 
4to, 127pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Some pages a 
little creased; two with paperclip marks.  Previous owner's name on half-title 
page.  Jacket a little creased, with a couple of closed tears.  $20 

16. n/a MODERNE BOUWKUNST IN NEDERLAND. No. 18. 
Gebouwen Voor Amusement & Ontspanning. W.L. Brusse N.V., 
Rotterdam.  1934. 4to, 52pp.  Black and white photographs and plans.  A very 
good hardback copy with worn boards. Previous owner's name and stamp.  
  $30 

17. n/a STATE SAVINGS BANK HOMES. Selected Designs. State 
Savings Bank of Victoria, Melbourne.  1939. 4to, 13pp.  A very good 
paperback copy with discoloured foxed covers. A fascinating reference book 
with floor plans.  $100 

18. n/a THE STORY OF OAK FLOORS. Character, Dignity and 
Charm are Inherent in Oak.  It is the Correct Modern Flooring, 
Affording Permanent Beauty and Service. Oak Flooring Manufacturers 
Association, Chicago.  August 1929.  16th edition. 4to, 24pp.  A very good 
paperback copy.  With seller's stamp on title page.  $30 

19. n/a YEAR BOOK OF THE COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL 
OF ARCHITECTURE. Columbia University, New York.  1913. 4to, 71pp.  
A very good hardback copy with decorated boards.  Faded spine.  $100 

20. OWEN, Robert Dale. HINTS ON PUBLIC ARCHITECTURE. 
Containing, Among Other Illustrations, Views and Plans of the 
Smithsonian Intitution: Together with an Appendix Relative to Building 
Materials. Da Capo Press, New York.  1978.  Facsimile edition. 4to, 119pp.  
A very good hardback copy.  Very mild foxing restricted to the extremities.  
Originally printed in 1849. Out of series copy of an edition limited to 500. $70 

21. PUTNAM, Michael. SILENT SCREENS. The Decline and 
Transformation of the American Movie Theater. Johns Hopkins University 
Press, Baltimore, 2000. Oblong 4to, 103pp, black and white illustrations 
throughout.   A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

22. RITTER, Hubert. DER KRANKENHAUSBAU DER 
GEGENWART IM IN-UND AUSLAND. Julius Hoffmann Verlag, 
Stuttgart.  1932. 4to, 102pp.  A good paperback copy in like dust jacket.  
Jacket worn and discoloured.  Text in German.  $50 

23. ROBERTSON, E. Graeme. EARLY BUILDINGS OF SOUTHERN 
TASMANIA. Volume II. Georgian House. Melbourne.  1970. This vol only.  
4to, p191 to p418.  A near fine hardback copy in very good dust jacket.  
Jacket has a closed tear and some wear at edges.  $100 
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24. RUEGG, Arthur (ed). SWISS FURNITURE AND INTERIORS IN 
THE 20TH CENTURY. Birkhauser, Basel.  2002. 4to, 455pp.  A near fine 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

25. SCHUMACHER, Thomas L. TERRAGNI'S DANTEUM. Princeton 
Architectural Press, Princeton.  2004. 8vo, 163pp.  A near fine paperback 
copy.   $18 

26. SHORT, C.W and STANLEY-BROWN, R. PUBLIC BUILDINGS. 
A Survey of Architecture of Projects Constructed by Federal and Other 
Governmental Bodies Between the Years 1933 and 1939 with the 
Assistance of the Public Works Administraion. United States Government 
Printing Office, Washington.  1939. 4to, 697pp.  A very good hardback copy 
with fair dust jacket.  Slightly cantered spine and with mild rubbing at edges 
of boards.  Jacket is included but has split in two and is generally torn and 
discoloured.  $100 

27. SMITH, Thomas Gordon. CLASSICAL ARCHITECTURE. Rule & 
Invention. Gibbs M. Smith, Layton.  1988.  First printing. 4to, 159pp.  A near 
fine hardback copy in very good dust jacket.  $40 

28. TAYLOR, H.M. ANGLO-SAXON ARCHITECTURE. Volume III. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1978. This vol only.  4to, p735 -
p1117.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with original price-
stickers on back cover.  $75 

29. TUNICK, Susan.  (Photographs by Peter Mauss.) TERRA-COTTA 
SKYLINE. Princeton Architectural Press, Princeton.  1998. 4to, 160pp.  A 
near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Examines the architectural use of 
Terra-Cotta, especially in New York.  $25 

30. VARNEDOE, Krik. VIENNA 1900. Art, Architecture & Design. 
Museum of Modern Art, New York.  1986. 4to, 264pp.  A near fine hardback 
copy in like dust jacket.  $45 

31. VISCHER, Julius. DER NEUE SCHULBAU IM IN-UND 
AUSLAND. Julius Hoffmann Verlag, Stuttgart.  1931 . 4to, 100pp.  A good 
paperback copy in like dust jacket.  Jacket worn and discoloured.  Previous 
owner's name on ffep. Text in German.  $50 

32. VITALE: SCHNADELBACH, R. Terry. FERRUCCIO VITALE. 
Landscape Architect of the Country Place Era. Princeton Architectural 
Press, New York.  2001. Oblong 4to, 326pp.  A near fine hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  $45 

33. WHITE, Samuel G. THE HOUSE OF MCKIM, MEAD & WHITE. 
Thames and Hudson, London.  1998. 4to, 252pp.  A near fine hardback copy 
in like dust jacket.  $50 

34. WILSON, Hardy. ATOMIC CIVILIZATION. Wilson Hardy by The 
Ruskin Press, Melbourne.  1949. 8vo, 109pp.  With hand-coloured 
photographic illustrations by Russell Roberts on tipped in plates.  A very good 
hardback copy, lightly marked on boards and spine bound in quarter leather.   
Copy 99/100.  $1200 

Art  

 

35. AITKEN, Richard. BOTANICAL RICHES. Stories of Botanical 
Exploration. Miegunyah Press, Melbourne.  2007.  Reprint. 4to, 243pp.  A 
near fine hardback copy.  $30 

36. ASHTON, Leigh (ed). THE ART OF INDIA AND PAKISTAN. A 
Commemorative Catalogue of the Exhibition at The Royal Academy of 
Arts, London. Faber & Faber, London.  1950. 4to, 259pp plus 152 plates.  A 
very good hardback copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.  Jacket rubbed at 
edges.  Previous owner's name on ffep. Housed in a slipcase.  $100 

37. BAART, Theo et al. ATLAS OF CHANGE. Rearranging the 
Netherlands. NAi, New York.  2000. Square 8vo, 255pp.  A near fine 
paperback copy with creases on spine.  $30 

38. BAGLEE, Christopher and MORLEY, Andrew. MORE STREET 
JEWELLERY. New Cavendish Books, London.  1983. 4to, 96pp.  A very 
good paperback copy.  Black and white and colour illustrations of enamel 
street signs.  $40 

39. BASUALDO, Carlos et al. ORESTE AT THE VENICE 
BIENNALE. Charta, Milano.  2000. 8vo, 256pp.  A near fine paperback copy 
with a jacket.  Text in Italian and English.  $20 

40. BLECHMAN, Hardy. DISRUPTIVE PATTERN MATERIAL. An 
Encyclopedia of Camoflage. Firefly Books, Buffalo.  2004. 4to, 681pp plus 
several more pages of appendixes.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  $100 

41. BLUMHARDT, Doreen and BRAKE, Brian. NEW ZEALAND 
POTTERS. Their Work and Words. A.H. and A.W. Reed, Wellington.  
1976. 4to, 135pp with 4 pp of potters marks.  A very good hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  Jacket worn at edges.  $40 

42. BOLTER, Jay David and GROMALA, Diane. WINDOWS AND 
MIRRORS. Interaction Design, Digital Art, and the Myth of 
Transparency. The MIT Press, Cambridge.  2003. 8vo, 182pp.  A near fine 
paperback copy with a mildly curled cover.  $30 

43. BRETON, Andre. WHAT IS SURREALISM? Faber and Faber, 
London.  1936. 8vo, 90pp.  A good paperback copy with some foxing and 
marked covers.  $40 

44. BROWN, Gordon H. and KEITH, Hamish. NEW ZEALAND 
PAINTING. An Introduction. Collins, London.  1969. 4to, 223pp.  A very 
good hardback copy in good dust jacket.  Mild foxing.  Previous owner's 
name on ffep.  Jacket has small tears and some discolouration.  $40 

45. CAREY, Frances and GRIFFITHS, Antony. THE PRINT IN 
GERMANY. 1880-1933. British Museum Publications, London.  1984. 4to, 
272pp.  A very good paperback copy with black and white illustrations.  $25 

46. CLARK, Trish and CURNOW, Wystan.  (ed) PLEASURES AND 
DANGERS. Artists of the '90s. Longman Paul, Auckland.  1991. 4to, 173pp.  
A very good paperback copy with a tiny bit of water damage to the last pages. 
  $35 

47. CUISENIER, Jean. FRENCH FOLK ART. Kodansha International, 
Tokyo.  1977. 4to, 310pp.  Black and white and colour illustrations.  A very 
good hardback copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.    $60 

48. DELEU, Jozef (ed). THE LOW COUNTRIES. Arts and Society in 
Flanders and the Netherlands.  A Yearbook.  1993-94. Flemish-
Netherlands Foundation 'Stichting Ons Erfdeel,' Belgium.  1993. Square 8vo, 
320pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $25 

49. DRYDEN, Alice. CHURCH EMBROIDERY. The Arts of the 
Church. A.R. Mowbray and Co, London.  1911. 8vo, 180pp.  A very good 
hardback copy without dust jacket.  Mildly worn with some general 
discolouration.  $40 

50. ECO, Umberto.  (ed) ON UGLINESS. Harville Secker, London.  
2007. 4to, 455pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

51. FARMER, David John. CONCEPTS OF THE BAUHAUS. The 
Busch-Reisinger Museum Collection. Harvard Universtiy Press, Cambridge.  
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1971. Oblong 4to, 136pp.  A very good, though faded, paperback copy.  Black 
and white illustrations throughout.  $60 

52. FOLDA, Jaroslav. CRUSADER ART IN THE HOLY LAND. From 
the Third Crusade to the Fall of Acre, 1188-1291. Cambridge University 
Press, Cambridge.  2005. 4to, 714pp.  Black and white illustrations 
throughout.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with sealed 
CDROM inside.  $120 

53. FREEMAN, Judi. FAUVES. The Art Gallery of New South Wales, 
Sydney.  1995. 4to, 251pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Exhibition 
catalogue.  $40 

54. GRYNSZTEJN, Madeleine.  (ed) SUPERNOVA. Art of the 1990s 
from the Logan Collection. D.A.P. New York.  2003 4to, 187pp.  A near 
fine hardback copy.  $25 

55. GUILBERT, Jean Claude. LE REALISME FANTASTIQUE. 40 
Peintre Europeens de L'Imaginaire. Editions Opta, Paris.  1973. Large 
square 8vo, 305pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $60 

56. HANDS, Hinda M. CHURCH NEEDLEWORK. A Manual of 
Practical Instruction. G.J. Palmer & Sons, London.  1909. 4to, 105pp.  A 
good hardback copy with worn decorated boards.  Textblock splitting and 
pages discoloured and foxed.   $50 

57. HENDERSON, Sally and LANDAU, Robert. BILLBOARD ART. 
Chronicle Books, San Francsico.  N.D. Oblong 8vo, 112pp.  A very good 
paperback copy with a texta mark on the back cover. Introduction by David 
Hockney.  $25 

58. HERDEG, Walter (ed). GRAPHIS EPHEMERA. Artists' Self-
Promotion. Graphis Press Corp, Zurich.  1980. Oblong 4to, 211pp.  A very 
good hardback copy. Previous owner's name in ffep. Text in English, German 
& French.  $40 

59. HOLSTEIN, Jurgen. CATALOGUE 105: BAUHAUS ETC. 
Architecture, Photography, Graphics, Illustrated Books, Artist' 
Autographs Posters, Typography etc.  Supplement: French Studio 
Ceramics 1870-1900. Antiquariat GmbH, Berlin. 4to, 358pp.  A very good 
paperback copy. Text in German and English.  $60 

60. HORNUNG, Clarence P. HANDBOOK OF EARLY 
ADVERTISING ART. Mainly from American Sources. Dover 
Publications, New York.  1956.  Third printing. 4to, 248pp.  A very good 
hardback copy in good dust jacket.  $35 

61. HUGHES, Robert. THE SHOCK OF THE NEW. Art and the 
Century of Change. British Broadcasting Corporation, London.  1980.  4to, 
423pp, Black and white and colour illustrations.  A very good copy in like 
dust jacket.  $45 

 

 

62. IMAGE BANK POST CARD SHOW. Rapopport Printing Corp, 
New York.  1977. Complete.  48 postcards in an 8vo box. Includes cards by 
Coum Transmissions, Herman Nitsch, Ed Ruscha, Robert Mapplethorpe and 
Sol Lewitt.  $150 

63. JARDINE, Lisa and BROTTON, Jerry. GLOBAL INTERESTS. 
Renaissance Art Between East and West. Cornell University Press, Ithica.  
2000. 8vo, 224pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

64. JENKINS, David (ed). THE CAMBRIDGE HISTORY OF 
WESTERN TEXTILES. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2003. 2 
vols.  4to, 1191pp.  Both near fine hardback copies in like dust jackets 
together in a slipcase.  Very small remainder marks. RRP is $400 US  $175 

65. JENSEN, Ad. E.  (intro by). SEPIK. Kunst Aus Neuguinea. 
Museums fur Volkerkunde, Frankfurt.  1964. Square 8vo, 108pp.  A very 
good marked, discoloured, paperback copy.  Text in German. From the 
library of Douglas Fraser with his signature on the front cover.  $25 

66. JULLIAN, Philippe. DREAMERS OF DECADENCE. Pall Mall, 
London.  1971. 4to, 272pp.  149 illustrations including 16 in colour.  A very 
good hardback copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.   Gift inscription from 
Barry Hughes on ffep.  $100 

67. KALDOR, John. CHRISTO AND JEANNE-CLAUDE TO JEFF 
KOONS : JOHN KALDOR ART PROJECTS & COLLECTIONS.  
Museum of Contemporary Art, Sydney. 1995. Oblong 4to, 87pp, colour and 
black and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy in thick card wraps 
with silver stamped titles. Published in conjunction of the exhibition of same 
title.     $90 

68. KERY, Patricia Frantz. ART DECO GRAPHICS. Thames and 
Hudson, London.  N.D. 4to, 320pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  End pages tape-stained and with a previous owner's name on one.  
Mild foxing at top extremity. 476 illustrations, 248 in colour.  $150 

69. KLEINER, Diana E.E. ROMAN SCULPTURE. Yale University 
Press, New Haven.  1992. 4to, 477pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $40 

70. KUSPIT, Donald. THE END OF ART. Cambridge University Press, 
Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 208pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder 
mark.   $20 

71. LEE, Brian North. BRITISH BOOKPLATES. A Pictorial History. 
David & Charles, Newton Abbot.  1979. 4to, 160pp.  A very good hardback 
copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.  Over 250 reproductions.  $60 

72. LEWIS, Wyndham. THE DEMON OF PROGESS IN THE ARTS. 
Methuen and Co, London.  1954. 8vo, 97pp.  A good hardback copy without 
dust jacket.  Marked boards and some minor paper discolouration.  $25 

73. MARTIN, J.L. et al. CIRCLE. International Survey of Constructive 
Art. Praeger Publishers, New York.  1971. 4to, 291pp.  A very good hardback 
copy in like dust jacket with a slighlty cantered spine.  Black and white 
illustrations.  $50 

74. MORRISON, Arthur. THE PAINTERS OF JAPAN. T.C. and E.C. 
Jack, London.  1911.  De Luxe Edition.   2 vols.  Large 4to, 153pp and 127pp 
with full-page illustrations, mostly in black and white and a few in colour.  
Both very good hardback copies bound in black cloth with gilt decorated 
spines.  Very mild paper discolouration with barely noticable foxing at 
extremities. Number 35 of 150 copies, numbered and signed.  $600 

75. n/a ABSTRACT EXPRESSIONIST CERAMICS. Art Gallery, 
University of California, Irvine.  1967. 4to, 54pp.  A good paperback copy. 
Some discoloured creases on the front cover and a tiny bit of water damage to 
the spine. Exhibition catalogue from October 28-Novemer 27, 1967.  $100 

76. n/a INDUSTRIES ET METIERS D'ART EN BELGIQUE.   1937. 
Editions Marvan Publicite, Brussels.  1937. 4to, unpaginated.  A good 
paperback copy with previous owner's name and book seller's stamp.  $100 

77. n/a PROCESS BOOK OF WOODBLOCK PRINTING. Uchida Art 
Co, Kyoto.  N.D. Small 8vo, unpaginated.  A very good hardback copy.  Fold-
out back-to-back pages with tipped in plates illustrating the step-by-step 
process of making a coloured woodblock print.  On very nice paper with 
lovely textured boards.  $45 
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78. NADEAU, Maurice. THE HISTORY OF SURREALISM. With an 
Introduction by Roger Shattuck. Jonathan Cape, London.  1968. 8vo, 
351pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

79. NEVEN, Armand. NEW STUDIES INTO INDIAN AND 
HIMALAYAN SCULPTURE. Exhibition at De Ruimte Eersel  NB 
Holland Spink and Son, London.  1980 Oblong 8vo, 145pp.  A very good 
paperback copy.  Some water damage to early pages.  $45 

80. NORTON, F.J. ITALIAN PRINTERS.  1501-1520. Cambridge 
Bibliographic Society Monograph No. 3. Bowes & Bowes, London.  1958. 
4to, 177pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $30 

81. PEESCH, Reinhard. THE ORNAMENT IN EUROPEAN FOLK 
ART. Alpine Fine Arts, New York.  1982.  4to, 210pp.  A near fine hardback 
copy in like dust jacket in a slipcase.  $60 

82. POLLITT, J. J. (Jerome Jordan)  ART AND EXPERIENCE IN 
CLASSICAL GREECE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006.  
Revised Edition. 8vo, 205pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $10 

83. RACKHAM, Bernard and READ, Herbert. ENGLISH POTTERY. 
Ernest Benn Limited, London.  1924. 4to, 141pp plus 155 plates.  A good 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Foxing at extremites.  Jacket somewhat 
torn.   $140 

84. RAMAGE, Nancy H. and Andrew. ROMAN ART. Romulus to 
Constantine. Laurence King Publishing, London.  1995.  Second edition. 4to, 
320pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  Illustrations mostly black and white, but 
some colour.  $30 

85. RENNERT, Jack. TIMELESS IMAGES. 1820-1936. Mainichi 
Newspapers.  1984. 4to, 195pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  Many colour 
reproductions of Art Nouveau adverts with annotations in English and 
Japanese.  $40 

86. RORIMER, Anne. NEW ART IN THE 60s AND 70s. Redefining 
Reality. Thames and Hudson, London.  2001. 4to, 304pp.  A near fine 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $35 

87. ROTERS, E. PAINTERS OF THE BAUHAUS. A. Zwemmer Ltd, 
London.  1969. 4to, 215pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  
Mild foxing at top extremity. Previous owner's custom bookplate on ffep.  $70 

88. SIBER, Roy (intro by). ART OF AFRICA. Herron Museum of Art, 
Indianapolis.  1965. 4to, unpaginated.  A good paperback copy. Exhibition 
catalogue from April 11-May 9, 1965.  $10 

89. SNODIN, Michael and STYLES, John. DESIGN & THE 
DECORATIVE ARTS. Britian 1500-1900. V & A Publications, London.  
2001. 4to, 488pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $75 

90. VALENTIN, Curt. IN MEMORY OF CURT VALENTIN.  1902-
1955. An Exhibition of Modern Masterpieces Lent by American 
Museums. Curt Valentin Gallery, New York.  N.D. Small 8vo, unpaginated.  
A very good hardback copy without dust jacket.  Lots of black and white 
illustrations.  $25 

91. VERVE: TERIADE (Directeur). VERVE VOL. V, Nos 17 et 18. 
Couleur de Bonnard. Verve, Paris.  1947. Tall 4to, unpaginated.  Colour and 
black and white full page illustrations.  A very good hardback copy slightly 
loose. Some light marks to title page and two other pages. Dust jacket worn 
and splitting on the edges with small pieces missing. Text in French.  $400 

92. VOLAVKOVA, Zdenka (introduction by) HIDDEN TREASURES 
FROM CENTRAL AFRICA. Selected From the Collection of the Royal 
Ontario Museum. Art Gallery of York University, 1973. 8vo, 73pp.  A very 
good paperback copy. From the Library of Douglas Fraser with his signature 
on the cover.  $15 

93. WILLIAMS, Gilder et al. ART FROM THE UK. Sammlung Goetz, 
Munich.  1998. 8vo, 169pp.  A very good hardback copy.  Edges and corners 
rubbed.  $50 

 

Australian Art  

 

94. AITKEN, Richard et al. THE ART OF THE COLLECTION. 
Miegunyah Press, Melbourne.  2007. 4to, 164pp.  A near fine hardback copy 
in like dust jacket.  $50 

95. ALSOP, Marion (text by Frances Macrae). SOME CHILDRENS' 
SONGS. George Robertson and Company, Melbourne.  N.D. 4to, 
unpaginated.  A good paperback copy with worn covers, closed tears, some 
internal foxing and an award plate on the first page. Designs by Melbourne 
artist Marion Alsop thoughout, including 5 full page colour illustrations.  
  $500 

96. ANDREWS, Gordon. A DESIGNERS LIFE. NSW University Press, 
Sydney.  1993. 4to, 191pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. The 
designer of the paper decimal banknotes.  $150 

97. BALE, A.M.E. A.M.E. BALE. Castlemaine Art Gallery. 1977. 8vo.  A 
good paperback copy.   An exhibition catalogue from 11th September - 30 
October, 1977.  $10 

98. BANNON : DOLAN, David. CHARLES BANNON AUSTRALIAN 
PRINTMAKER. An Aspect of Australian Art 1968 - 1982. Angus & 
Robertson, Sydney. 1982. 4to, 144pp, 59 colour & black and white plates + 
Catalogue of 73 prints made by Charles Bannon between 1968 to 1982 with 
notes on each artist at rear.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket 
with yellowed spine.  $25 

99. BELL, Martin. MY BIRTHDAY PARTY. Black Yabby Hotel, 
Melbourne.  2007. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine paperback copy. Signed by 
Bell.   $50 

100. BENNETT, Gordon. PAINTINGS. 1987-1991. Bellas Gallery, 
Brisbane.  N.D. Oblong 4to, unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy.  $20 

101. BLACKMAN : ST JOHN MOORE, Felicity. SCHOOLGIRLS AND 
ANGELS. A Retrospective Exhibition of Paintings and Drawings by 
Charles Blackman. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1993. First 
Edition. 4to, 142pp, b/w & colour illus. A very good paperback copy.  
Previous owner's name has been 'whited' out on front free endpaper.   $150 

102. BLACKMAN: SOTHEBY'S CHARLES BLACKMAN. Works from 
the Artist's Collection. Sotheby's, Melbourne.  2002. 4to, 72pp.  A near fine 
paperback copy with colour illustrations.  Previous owner's signature on first 
page. Auction Catalogue October 28, 2002.  $20 

103. BOOTH, Peter. DRAWINGS 1977-1987. Deutscher Gertrude St, 
Melbourne.  N.D. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine paperback copy. Exhibition 
catalogue from 22 February - 17 March 1989.  $20 
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104. BOYD, Arthur. ARTHUR BOYD REVISITED. Ten Year 
Retrospective Anniversary. Savill Galleries, Sydney.  2003. 4to.  A good 
paperback copy.   An exhibition catalogue from 7 August - 13 September 
2003.   $15 

105. BOYD, David. RECENT PAINTINGS BY DAVID BOYD. "The 
Private View." South Yarra Gallery, Melbourne.  N.D.  (1977) 8vo, 
unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy. Exhibition catalogue from 11 
November - 2 December 1977.   $20 

106. BRYANT, Charles. EXHIBITION OF OIL PAINTINGS. Atheneum 
Gallery, Melbourne.  1936. 8vo.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from 2 - 14 November, 1936.  $20 

107. BURKE, Janine.  (intro by) LOST AND FOUND. Objects and 
Images. Ewing and George Patton Galleries, Melbourne.  1978. Square 8vo, 
31pp.  A very good paperback copy. Exhibition catalogue from 10-27 
October, 1978.  $20 

108. CARROLL, Brian. THE AUSTRALIAN ADVERTISING ALBUM. 
Macmillan, Melbourne.  1975. 4to, 112pp.  A very good hardback copy in 
good dust jacket that is worn at the edges.  Previous owner's name on ffep.  
  $40 

109. CHAPMAN: DUNBAR, Diane. DAVID CHAPMAN 1927-83. The 
Tasmanian Years. Queen Victoria Museum and Art Gallery, Launceston.  
1987. 4to, 60pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $25 

110. CHRISTMANN, Gunter. GUNTER CHRISTMANN. Exhibition. 
Niagra, Melbourne.  1992. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from October 14 - 31, 1992.  $10 

111. CLARK, Marc. SCULPTURES 1968-1978. Philprint, Warrnambool.  
N.D. 4to, unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy. Exhibition catalogue 
from 22 February-11 November.  $10 

112. CONNOR: PEARCE, Barry. KEVIN CONNOR. Craftsman House, 
Sydney.  1989.  First printing. 4to, 150pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like 
slipcase. Number 62/75 signed by Connor and including a print.  $700 

113. COZZOLINO, Mimmo and RUTHERFORD, Fysh. SYMBOLS OF 
AUSTRALIA. CIS Educational, Melbourne.  1990.  Reprint. 4to, 192pp.  A 
near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with very mild shelfware on 
bottom edge. Lots of black and white reproductions of adverts and a few 
pages of full-colour.  $70 

114. CRAIG, Clifford et al. EARLY COLONIAL FURNITURE. In New 
South Wales and Van Diemen's Land. Georgian House, Melbourne.  1980.  
Second printing. 4to, 220pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. 
The first substantial study of Australian furniture made before the 1850s.  
  $350 

115. CRAIG, Edward D. (compiled by) AUSTRALIAN ART AUCTION 
RECORDS.  1979-1981. The Currawong Press, Sydney.  1982.  4to, 319pp.  
A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $35 

116. CRAIG, Edward D. (compiled by) AUSTRALIAN ART AUCTION 
RECORDS.  1995-1997. Including New Zealand Auctions. Australian Art 
Sales, Sydney. 4to, 449pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  
  $35 

117. CROOKE, Ray. ISLAND SONGS. Savill Galleries, NSW.  2003. 
Oblong 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition catalogue from 23 
October - 23 November.  $15 

118. DE MOLE, Fanny Elizabeth. WILD FLOWERS OF SOUTH 
AUSTRALIA. Queensbury Hill Press, Melbourne, 1981. (Facsimile reprint 
of 1861 edition). Folio, 20 colour plates each with accompanying page of 
description. A near fine copy bound in original half maroon morocco, ornately 
decorated with gilt embossed wild flower motif to front board.  All edges gilt. 
De Mole family tree tipped in at rear. In a near fine slipcase with very slight 
wear to tail corner. No. 56  of a limited edition of 350.  $225 

119. DOBELL, William. PAINTINGS FROM 1926 TO 1964. Art Gallery 
of New South Wales, Sydney.  1964. 4to.  A good ex-library paperback copy 
with minimal markings.   An exhibition catalogue from July 15 - August 30.  
  $20 

120. DRYSDALE: SMITH, Geoffrey. RUSSELL DRYSDALE 1912-81.   
National Gallery of Victoria, 1997, (1st edition). 4to, 199pp, b.w. & col. illus. 
Near fine paperback copy.  $45 

121. DUNKLEY-SMITH, John. INSTALLATION 1979-1984. Universtity 
of Melbourne Gallery.  1984. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from September - October, 1984.  $10 

122. FAIRWEATHER: SMITH, Robert.  (introduction by) 
FAIRWEATHER. A Retrospective Exhibition. Queensland Art Gallery, 
Brisbane.  1965. Square 8vo, unpaginated with 8 plates.  A very good 
paperback copy.  $25 

123. FRANCIS, Allan and WOOD, Noel (eds). CHAPBOOK. Second 
Number.  Poems, Stories, Lino-Cuts. Hassell Press, Adelaide.  1936. 4to, 
31pp.  A very good paperback copy. Limited to 400 copies of which this is 
number 293.  $300 

124. GERTSAKIS, Elizabeth. SENTIMENTAL CITY. Irene Sutton 
Gallery, Melbourne.  1994. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from 29 March - 4 May, 1994.  $20 

125. GRAHAM, Anne. PAINTINGS BY ANNE GRAHAM. A Critical 
Evaluation by Ronald Greenaway. Aldine Press, Melbourne.  1969. 8vo, 
24pp.  A good paperback copy.  $20 

126. GRIMWADE, Andew. INVOLVEMENT The Portraits of Clifton 
Pugh and Mark Strizic. Sun Books, Melbourne, 1968. First Edition. Folio, 
134pp, with black and white illustrations and tipped-in colour plates.  Very 
good copy in like dust jacket, though jacket has large tears in the back. 
Limited to 1200 copies, of which this is number 113. Signed by Grimwade, 
Pugh and Strizic.  $100 

127. HALL, OSWALD. OSWALD HALL 1917-1991. Waverly City 
Gallery, Melbourne.  1991. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from September 25 - October 12, 1991.  $10 

128. HALPERN, Stanislaw. RETROSPECTIVE EXHIBITION. National 
Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne.  1970. 4to.  A good ex-library paperback 
copy with minimal markings.   An exhibition catalogue from September 14 - 
October 7, 1970.  $10 

129. HILDER, Jesse Jewhurst. ANNIVERSARY EXHIBITION. 
Queensland Art Gallery, Brisbane.  1966. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An 
exhibition catalogue from April 21 to May 155, 1966.  $15 

130. HINDER, Frank. LITHOGRAPHS With an Introduction by John 
Henshaw. Researched and Edited by Lin Bloomfield. Odana Editions, 
1978.  4to, 156pp, black and white and colour illustrations.  Near fine 
hardback copy, in very good, discoloured, dust jacket with a stain on the front. 
  $50 

131. HINDER, Frank and Margel. RETROSPECTIVE. Newcastle City 
Art Gallery.  1973. Oblong 4to.  A good ex-library paperback copy with 
minimal markings.   An exhibition catalogue from 30 August - 30 September 
1973.   $15 

132. HUNTER, Philip. THE TERRITORY: 1ST HEMISPHERE. 
Monash Art Gallery, 1992. 4to.  A very good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from 25 June - 2 August, 1992.  $15 

133. JACKS, Robert. THE MCGARVIE STREET PAINTINGS. 
Australian Galleries, Melbourne.  1989. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An 
exhibition catalogue from an exhibition at Australian Galleries, Sydney, 
October 1989.  $15 
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134. JOHNSON: CRAMER, Sue. ILLUSORY WORLDS. An Essay on 
Tim Johnson. Mori Gallery, Sydney.  1992. 4to.  A good paperback copy.    
  $20 

135. KEELING, David. 'SPREAD.' Niagra, Melbourne.  1994. 4to.  A good 
paperback copy.   An exhibition catalogue from November 29 - December 17.. 
  $10 

136. KLIPPEL, Robert. A RETROSPECTIVE EXHIBITION OF 
SCULPTURE AND WORKS ON PAPER. Heide Park and Art Gallery, 
Melbourne.  1987. 8vo.  A good ex-library paperback copy with minimal 
markings.   An exhibition catalogue from 15 September - 25 October 1987..  
  $10 

137. LIARDET: ADAMS, Susan.  (edited by Weston Bate.) LIARDET'S 
WATER-COLOURS OF EARLY MELBOURNE. Melbourne University 
Press, Melbourne.  1972. Oblong 4to, 101pp.  A very good hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  Jacket has a small closed tear in the front and a small stain 
on the back.  The front pastedown is wrinkled. Previous owner's insciption on 
endpaper. 40 full page colour plates.  $120 

138. LINDSAY, Francis (intro). ARTISTS UNDER SATURN. 
Melancholy and the Macabre in Melbourne Art. Ian Potter Gallery, 
Melbourne.  1989. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition catalogue 15 
November - 19 December, 1989.  $15 

139. LINDSAY, Norman. CENTENARY EXHIBITION OF GRAPHIC 
ART. Newcastle Region Art Gallery, Newcastle.  2009. 4to, 61pp.  A very 
good paperback copy with black and white illustrations.  Covers marked and 
bent. Exhibition catalogue from 9 July, 1979-22 December, 1980.  $50 

140. LINDSAY, Norman. FAVOURITE ETCHINGS. Angus & 
Robertson, Sydney. 1977. First Edition. 4to, unpaginated, 100 full page plates. 
A very good hardback copy in like rubbed dust jacket. Previous owner's name 
on half title page.     $120 

141. LINDSAY, Norman.  (illustrator)  SLESSOR, Kenneth. EARTH 
VISITORS. Fanfrolico Press, London.  1926. 4to, 75pp.  A very good 
hardback copy with gilt-decorated boards and spine.  Boards discoloured and 
end pages lightly foxed. Limited to 425 copies, of which this is #80.  $350 

142. LYNN: MCCAUGHEY, Patrick. ELWYN LYNN. Robert Bolton, 
Adelaide.  1969. 8vo, unpaginated.  A good paperback copy.  White-out on 
front page.  $20 

143. MACPHERSON, Robert. SURVEY EXHIBITION. Institute of 
Modern Art, Brisbane.  1985. 4to.  A good ex-library paperback copy with 
few markings.   An exhibition catalogue from September - October, 1985..  
  $10 

144. MILLER, Godfrey. 40 DRAWINGS BY GODFREY MILLER. 
Edwards and Shaw, Sydney.  1962. 4to, unpaginated.  A very good hardback 
copy without dust jacket.  Front cover marked.  $60 

145. MOJE: BOTTARI, Megan. KLAUS MOJE. Glass. Craftsman House, 
Melbourne.  2006. 4to, 143pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  Colour 
illustrations throughout. An exhibition catalogue to acompany the show from 
11 November 2006 to 7 January 2007..  $45 

146. MOORE, Felicity St. John. CLASSICAL MODERNISM. The 
George Bell Circle. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne.  1992. 4to, 
139pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Previous owner's name on ffep. 
Exhibition catalogue.  $100 

147. MORGAN, Sally. THE ART OF SALLY MORGAN. Viking, 
Australia.  1996. 4to, 171pp, black and white and colour illustrations.  A near 
fine copy in like dust jacket. Introduction by Jill Milroy.  $60 

148. n/a GHOST WHO WALKS CAN NEVER DIE. An Exhibition of 
Comic Strip and Other Superheroes in Australian Art. Newcastle Region 
Art Gallery.  1977. 4to.  A good ex-library paperback copy with minimal 
markings.   An exhibition catalogue from 1 September - 2 October, 1977.  $20 

149. n/a THE HERALD EXHIBITION OF AUSTRALIAN PRESENT-
DAY ART. From New South Wales and Other States, The Herald.  1945. 
8vo, unpaginated with a few black and white illustrations.  A good paperback 
copy, slightly sunned.  $35 

150. n/a MODERN AUSTRALIAN PAINTINGS 1991. Charles Nodrum 
Gallery, Melbourne.  1991. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from june 4 to June 29, 1991.  $10 

151. NOLAN, Sidney. THE NED KELLY PAINTINGS. Nolan at Heide 
1946-47. Heide Museum of Modern Art, Melbourne, 1997. 4to, 96pp, with 
many colour and black and white illustrations.  With 109 black and white 
thumbnails at rear.  A very good paperback copy with previous owner's name 
on ffep. Published in conjunction of exhibition of same title.  $35 

152. NOLAN, Sidney. NOLAN AT LANYON. Australian Government 
Publishing Service, Canberra.  1975. Oblong 4to.  A good paperback copy.   
An exhibition catalogue of an exhibition officially opened 8 March 1975.  $10 

153. OLLEY: PEARCE, Barry. MARGARET OLLEY. Art Gallery of 
NSW, Sydney.  2006. Reprint. 4to, 152pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like 
dust jacket.  $60 

154. ORBAN : DOCKING, Gil. DESIDERIUS ORBAN. His Life and 
Art. Methuen, Sydney. 1983. 4to, 143pp, 50 colour plates & 7 b/w illus. A 
very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with tape stains on feps.  $50 

155. OSTER, John.  (intro by) DESERT MOB. Celebrating 15 Years. 
Araluen Galleries, Alice Springs.  2005. 4to, 48pp.  A near fine paperback 
copy. Exhibition catalogue from 11 September - 23 October 2005.  $15 

156. REES, Lloyd. SURVEY DRAWINGS & PAINTINGS. 1918-1980. 
Melbourne University Art Gallery.  1981. Square 8vo.  A good ex-library 
paperback copy with minimal markings.   An exhibition catalogue from 
March/April 1981.  $15 

157. ROBERTS, Ainsley (Paintings) and MOUNTFORD, Charles P. THE 
DREAMTIME BOOK. Australian Aboriginal Myths. Craftsman House, 
Sydney.  1973.  First printing. 4to, 175pp.  A near fine hardback copy bound 
in orange cloth in like slipcase. Limited to 1001 copies, of which this is #705, 
signed by Roberts and Mountford.  $150 

158. ROBINSON, David.  (Director) THE PACIFIC VISION. University 
of Guam Gallery of Art.  1971. 4to, 32pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 
Exhibition catalogue.  $25 

159. ROPER. 'GOD SAVE AMERICA' 25 July - 8 August 2003. Kalli 
Rolfe Contemporary Art, Melbourne.  2003. 8vo, unpaginated with colour 
illus throughout with accompanying text. A very good paperback copy. 
Stenciled  front cover. Limited to 1000 copies, of which this is #266.   $40 

160. RYAN, Marianne. (Edited by). ANGRY PENGUINS AND 
REALIST PAINTINGS IN MELBOURNE IN THE 1940'S. South Bank 
Centre, 1988. Small 4to, 175pp, colour & b/w illus. A very good paperback 
copy. Previous owner's name whited out on the half title page.  With an 
introduction by Max Harris, & short biographies of the artists.   $40 

161. SCOTT, Harriet and Helena. HISTORICAL DRAWINGS OF 
NATIVE FLOWERS. Ash Island Series, Volume II. Craftsman House, 
Sydney.  1988. 4to, 136pp including 51 colour plates.  A very good hardback 
copy in like dust jacket.  $100 

162. SIBLEY, Irena. SELF PORTRAIT OF THE ARTIST'S WIFE. 
Lytlewode Press, Staffordshire.  2007. 8vo, 306pp.  A near fine hardback 
copy in like dust jacket. Out of series review copy.  $45 

163. SMITH, Jack Carington. JACK CARINGTON SMITH. A 
Retrospective Exhibition of Paintings 1938-1963. Adult Education Board of 
Tasmania, Hobart.  1963. 8vo.  A good paperback copy.    $10 

164. SMITH, Jack Carington. JACK CARINGTON SMITH. Tasmanian 
Museum and Art Gallery, Hobart.  1976. Square 8vo.  A good ex-library 
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paperback copy with minimal markings.   An exhibition catalogue from 
August 10 - September 14, 1976.  $20 

165. SOTHEBY'S ABORIGINAL ART. Sotheby's, Melbourne.   2001. 
4to, 212pp.  A near fine paperback copy.   Auction Catalogue 9 July 2001.  
  $25 

166. SPECK, Catherine. PAINTING GHOSTS. Australian Women 
Artists in Wartime. Craftsman House, Sydney.  2004. 4to, 239pp.  A near 
fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

167. STREETON, Arthur.  (With an essay by Lionel Lindsay.) 
MEMORIAL EXHIBITION. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne.  
N.D. 8vo, unpaginated.  A good paperback copy with some insect damage to 
covers.  $25 

168. TAYLOR-GHEE, Robert Eagat. A RETROSPECTIVE 
EXHIBITION.  1869 - 1951. Melbourne Fine Art Gallery, 1995. 4to.  A 
good paperback copy.   An exhibition catalogue from 5 - 29 October, 1995.  
  $15 

169. TUCKER: ALBERT  ALBERT TUCKER. NIGHT IMAGES.  
1943-1947. (Images of Modern Evil) Sweeny Reed Galleries, Melbourne.  
N.D. Oblong 4to, unpaginated.  A faded good paperback copy in a plastic dust 
jacket with two closed tears. Exhibition catalogue.  $25 

170. TUCKSON, Tony. THE RECLINING NUDE.  1952-1956. Niagra, 
Melbourne.  1992. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition catalogue 
from August 12 - 29, 1992.  $5 

171. WALDING, Murray and VUKOVIC, Nick. PLASTERED. The 
Poster Art of Australian Popular Music. Miegunyah Press, Melbourne.  
2007. 4to, 303pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

172. WATKINS, Dick. Marks and Angles. Martin Browne Fine Art 
Association, Sydney.  2001. Oblong 4to, unpaginated.  A very good 
paperback copy. Exhibition catalogue from 18 July-5 August, 2001.  $20 

173. WATSON, Percy. RETROSPECTIVE EXHIBITION.  1935-1955. 
Eastgate Gallery, Melbourne.  1996. 8vo.  A good paperback copy.   An 
exhibition catalogue from 16 June 1996.  $5 

174. WHITELEY: HOPKIRK, Frannie. BRETT. A Portrait of Brett 
Whiteley by his Sister. Alfred A. Knopf, Sydney.  1996. 8vo, 453pp.  A near 
fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with very yellowed pages.  $45 

175. WOLSELEY, John. PATAGONIA TO TASMANIA. Origin, 
Movement, Species.  Tracing the Southern Continents. Queen Victoria 
Museum and Art Gallery, Launceston.  1996. 4to.  A very good paperback 
copy.   An exhibition catalogue from 28 June - 11 August, 1996.  $35 

 

Monographs  

 

176. ADAMI: DAMISCH, Hubert and MARTIN, Henry. ADAMI. Maeght 
Editeur, Paris.  1974.  Second printing. 4to, 195pp.  A near fine hardback 
copy in like dust jacket in a slipcase.   Text in French.  $75 

177. AGAM: REICHARDT, Jasia. YAACOV AGAM. Methuen, London.  
1966. Small 8vo, unpaginated.  A very good hardback copy in like price-
clipped dust jacket with a small tear in it.  $15 

178. ANTONAKOS: SANDLER, Irving. STEPHEN ANTONAKOS. 
Hudson Hills Press, New York.  1999. 4to, 256pp.  A near fine hardback copy 
in like dust jacket.  $30 

179. BAYER: VAN DER MARCK, Jan. HERBERT BAYER: FROM 
TYPE TO LANDSCAPE. Designs, Projects and Proposals, 1923-73. 
Hopkins Centre, New Hampshire.  1977. 4to, 55pp.  A very good paperback 
copy. Limited to 2000 copies.  $30 

180. BURCHFIELD, Charles. BURCHFIELD'S SEASONS. Kennedy 
Galleries, New York.  1982. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   An exhibition 
catalogue from April 28 - May 28, 1982.  $15 

181. BUREN, Daniel. LES COULEURS TRAVERSEES. Arbeiten Vor 
Ort. Kunsthaus Bergenz, Koln.  2001. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine spiral 
bound copy with transparent boards.  Text in German.  $50 

182. CALDER: PRATHER, Marla (catalogue by). ALEXANDER 
CALDER. 1898-1976. National Gallery of Art, Washington.  1998. 4to, 
367pp with approximately 70 black and white illustrations and 267 colour 
illustrations.  A very good hardback copy without dust jacket.  Some tape 
stains on pastedowns.  $150 

183. CHATANI, Masahiro. ORIGAMIC ARCHITECTURE OF 
MASAHIRO CHATANI. Shokokusha, Tokyo.  1983. 4to, 128pp.  A very 
good paperback copy.  $40 

184. CHRISTO AND JEANNE-CLAUDE. ON THE WAY TO THE 
GATES. Central Park, New York City. Yale University Press, New Haven.  
2004. 4to, 212pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Plans and work on progress 
on the installation The Gates.  $40 

185. CRAIG, Edward Gordon. THE PAGE. Volume Two, Number One. 
Edward Gordon Craig at the Sign of the Rose, Hackbridge.  1899. 4to, 
unpaginated.  A good paperback copy in decorated brown paper.  Contains 
several original woodcuts by Craig and a handcoloured supplement which is 
lightly creased and torn at edges.  Off setting from plates and supplement. 
Covers somewhat rubbed with overlapping edges creased, and one small 
closed tear on the back. Limited edition.  No. 229 of 410.  $1200 

186. CRAIG, Edward Gordon. THE PAGE. Volume Two, Number Four. 
Edward Gordon Craig at the Sign of the Rose, Hackbridge.  1899. 4to, 
unpaginated.  A good paperback copy with decorated brown paper covers.  
Includes several original woodcuts by Craig with some off setting. Covers 
rubbed and edges worn with a few small tears, especially where the cover 
overlap the pages.  Back cover creased with one small tear that is not 
restricted to the overlapping section.  Contains a few loose contemporary 
advertisments for other Gordon Craig items. Limited edition.  No. 229 of 400.  
  $1200 

187. CRAIG, Edward Gordon. THE PAGE. Volume Two, Number 
Three. Edward Gordon Craig at the Sign of the Rose, Hackbridge.  1899. 4to, 
unpaginated.  A good paperback copy with decorated brown paper covers.  
Includes several original woodcuts by Craig with off setting. Covers generally 
rubbed, torn at spine and creased and bent at edges, especially where they 
overlap the pages. Limited Edition. No. 229 of 410  $1200 

188. CRAIG, Edward Gordon. THE PAGE. Volume Two, Number Two. 
Edward Gordon Craig at the Sign of the Rose, Hackbridge.  1899. 4to, 
unpaginated.  A good paperback copy with decorated brown paper covers.  
Includes a handcoloured supplement. Contains several original woodcuts by 
Craig with some off setting.  Covers lightly worn with several minor creases.   
Limited edition.  No. 229 of 410.  $1200 

189. DEGAS: LOUYS, Pierre. MIMES DES COURTESANES DE 
LUCIEN. Ambroise Vollard, Paris.  1935. 4to, 83pp with 12 in text woodcuts 
and 22 loose etchings after Degas.  A very good paperback copy in original 
wrappers with tissue paper sleeve which has "Louys" written on it at the 
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spine.  Mild foxing at extremities and some gentle wear to edges. Number 219 
of a limited edition of 305 printed on Rives paper.  $2000 

190. DELACROIX: WRIGHT, Beth S. (ed) THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMAPNION TO DELACROIX. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 
2001. 8vo, 240pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $18 

191. DELAP: GUENTHER, Bruce and PLAGENS, Peter. TONY DELAP. 
Hudson Hills Press, New York.  N.D. Oblong 4to, 120pp.  A near fine 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $35 

192. DOBKOWSKI, Jan. UNIWERSUM. Painting.  Drawing. Drill Hall 
Gallery, Canberra.  1999. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine paperback copy. An 
exhibition catalogue from February 1999.  $10 

193. ERNST, Max. LE MONDE FROTTE A LA MINE DE PLOMB. 
Frottages de 1925 a 1965. Galerie D. Benador, Geneve.  1965. 8vo, 
unpaginated.  A good paperback copy with purple end pages.  Previous 
owner's stamp on title page and small sticker on front cover.  What text there 
is in French but it is mostly black and white illustrations.  $100 

194. ERNST: SCHAMONI, Peter. MAX ERNST. Maximiliana: The 
Illegal Practice of Astronomy. New York Graphics Society, Boston.  1974 
4to, 85pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $150 

195. ERNST: SPIES, Werner. MAX ERNST.  1950-1970. The Return of 
La Belle Jardiniere. Harry N. Abrams, New York.  N.D. 4to, 147pp with 38 
tipped in colour plates.  A near fine hardback copy in very good dust jacket 
which is slightly marked.  $90 

196. ESKENAZI, John. INAUGURAL EXHIBITION. Images of Faith. 
John Eskenazi, London.  1995. 4to, 53pp.  A very good paperback copy with 
marked covers. An exhibition catalogue from 25 May-23 June, 1995.  $20 

197. GODFREY, Robert. A SELECTION OF RECENT WORK. Blue 
Mountain Gallery, New York.  1982. Small 8vo.  A very good paperback 
copy. An exhibition catalogue from 22 January-10 February, 1982.  $10 

198. GREEN, Anthony. A GREEN PART OF THE WORLD. Paintings 
by Anthony Green. Thames and Hudson, London.  1984. 8vo, 77pp.  A very 
good hardback copy with very mild rubbing at edges.  $25 

199. HAILE, Sam. POTTER AND PAINTER. Bellew Publishing, 
Cleveland.  1993. Square 8vo, 70pp.  A near fine paperback copy. An 
exhibition catalogue.  $25 

200. HAMILTON, Ann. THE PICTURE IS STILL. Akira Ikeda Gallery.  
2002. Oblong 4to, 111pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  $30 

201. HIROSHIGE: BOGEL, Cynthea J. HIROSHIGE Birds and Flowers. 
George Braziller, Inc., New York, in association with The Rhode Island 
School of Design. Folio, 192pp, 91 col. plates. Near fine hardback copy in 
like dust jacket. Commentaries on the Plates by Israel Goldman. Poetry 
translated from the Japanese by Alfred H. Marks.  $80 

202. HODICKE: ROTERS, Eberhard. H.K. HODICKE. Bilder 1962-1980. 
Haus am Waldsee, Berlin.  1981. 8vo, 139pp.  A very good paperback copy 
with rubbed edges.  $25 

203. JAWLENSKY: WEILER, Clemens (preface by). JAWLENSKY. 
1864-1961. Galerie Fricker, Paris.  N.D. 8vo, unpaginated with 18 black and 
white plates.  A very good paperback copy.  $20 

204. JUDD, Donald. EICHHOLTEREN. Gert Hatje, Stuttgard.  1998. 8vo, 
67pp.  A very good paperback copy with black and white and colour 
illustrations.  Text in German.  $20 

205. KANDINSKY, Wassily. THE ART OF SPIRITUAL HARMONY. 
Translated with an Introduction by M.T.H. Sadler Constable and 
Company, London.  1914. 8vo, 112pp.  A very good hardback copy with 
marbled boards.  Edges rubbed, some foxing and stain on spine.  $200 

206. KIENHOLZ: PICUS, Robert L. ON A SCALE THAT COMPETES 
WITH THE WORLD. The Art of Edward and Nancy Reddin Kienholz. 
University of California Press, Berkeley.  1990. 4to, 122pp.  A very good 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

207. KLIMT, Gustave. ZEICHNUNGEN I. 15 Reproduktionen Nach 
Zeichnungen von Gustave Klimt aus den Jahren 1880-1904. Verlag 
Galerie Welz, Salzburg.  1980. A large 4to, folder with all 15 sepia 
reproductions in very good condition.    $200 

208. LAWSON: KANGAS, Matthew. MICHAEL LAWSON. Portland 
Press, Seattle.  1993. 8vo, 32pp.  A very good paperback copy in a good card 
dust jacket.  $15 

209. LEON: JORDAN, William B. JUAN VAN DER HAMEN Y LEON 
& THE COURT OF MADRID. Yale University press, New Haven.  2005. 
4to, 333pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $60 

210. LINDER: KRAMER, Hilton. RICHARD LINDER. Thames and 
Hudson, London.  1975. 4to, 255pp with 56 colour plates.  A near fine 
hardback copy in very good price-clipped dust jacket.  Previous owner's 
stamp on ffep.  $80 

211. LIPCHITZ, Jacques. THE PARIS YEARS. Sculpture 1910-1940. 
Malborough Gallery, New York.  1996. 4to, 55pp.  A good paperback copy.    
  $10 

212. LUPERTZ, Markus. MARKUS LUPERTZ. Michael Werner, New 
York.  1991. 8vo, unpaginated with 11 plates.  A near fine hardback copy. $20 

213. MACKINTOSH: BILLCLIFFE, Roger. MACKINTOSH 
WATERCOLOURS. John Murray, London.  1978. 4to, 144pp.  A very good 
hardback copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.  $60 

214. MASACCIO: AHL, Diane Cole. (ed) THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO MASACCIO. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  
2002. 8vo, 280pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

215. MAURIN, Charles. A COLLECTION OF PRINTS IN RARE OR 
UNIQUE IMPRESSIONS, DRAWINGS, PASTELS AND AN OIL 
PAINTING. Lucien Goldschmidt, New York.  1978. 4to, 56pp.  A very good 
paperback copy. An exhibition catalogue from 2-29 November, 1978.  $25 

216. MBHELE: BOLOFO, Koto. SIBUSISO MBHELE AND HIS FISH 
HELICOPTER. Powerhouse Books, New York.  N.D. 4to, unpaginated.  A 
near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

217. MONORY: BAILLY, Jean-Chrisophe. MONORY. Maeght Editeur, 
Paris.  1979.  First printing. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy in a 
very good dust jacket in a slipcase. Text in French.  $70 

218. MUNAKATA: YANAGI, Sori. THE WOODBLOCK AND THE 
ARTIST. The Life and Work of Shiko Munakata. Kodansha International, 
Tokyo.  1991. 4to, 147pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  
Many colour reproductions.    $200 

219. O'KEEFFE: WEBB, Todd.  (Photographer) GEORGIA O'KEEFFE. 
The Artist's Landscape. Twelvetrees Press, Pasedena.  1984.  Second 
Edition. 4to, 95pp.  A near fine hardback copy with a slightly yellowed spine. 
In a slipcase with the original small paper band that is a little worn. Limited to 
5000 copies.  $100 

220. PAGE: PAUL, Janet and ROBERTS, Neil. EVELYN PAGE. Seven 
Decades. Robert McDougal Art Gallery, Christchurch.  1987. Reprint. 4to, 
103pp.  A very good paperback copy with black and white and colour 
illustrations.    $15 

221. PAOLOZZI, Eduardo and CARO, Anthony. EDUARDO PAOLOZZI 
/ ANTHONY CARO. Rijksmuseum Kroller-Muller Otteria Holland. 7 
Mei - 2 Juli 1967. Rijksmuseum Kroller-Muller, Otteria.  1967. 4to, 
unpagnated.  Two paperback volumes in a folding card case.  Very good, with 
mild discolouration and a tiny bit of rubbing at edges.  $30 
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222. PETERS, Ralf. RALF PETERS. Stadtische Galerie, Nordhorn.  1995. 
4to, 79pp.  A near fine paperback copy. An exhibition catalogue from 21July-
7 December, 1995.  $20 

223. PETLIN, Irving.  (essay by Paul Cummings.) PASTELS. From the 
Years 1961 to 1987. Kent Fine Art, New York. 1988. 4to, 80pp.  A very good 
hardback copy.  Original price stickers on back cover. Limited to 3000 copies. 
  $30 

224. PISSARO: MALOON, Terence. (ed) CAMILLE PISSARO. Art 
Gallery of NSW, Sydney.  2006. 4to, 257pp.  A near fine paperback copy. An 
exhibition catalogue.  $40 

225. RAYMOND, Antonin. AN AUTOBIOGRAPHY. Charles E. Tuttle, 
Vermont.  1973.  First printing. 4to, 330pp with over 600 black and white 
illustrations.  A near fine hardback copy in like, price-clipped, dust jacket.  No 
slipcase.  $200 

226. RIE, Lucie. A RETROSPECTIVE EXHIBITION OF 
EARTHENWARE, STONEWEAR AND PORCELAIN.  1926-1967. The 
Arts Council, London.  1967. 4to, 32pp.  A good paperback copy. An 
exhibition catalogue from July 15-October 29, 1967  $45 

227. RIE, Lucie and COPER, Hans. LUCIE RIE.  HANS COPER. 
Museum Boymans-Van Beuningen, Rotterdam.  1967. 4to, 32pp.  A good 
paperback copy. An exhibition catalogue from 16 April-13 August 1967.  $40 

228. ROCKMAN, Alexis. ALEXIS ROCKMAN. Monacelli Press, New 
York.  2003. 4to, 324pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Many 
full page colour illustrations, some of which fold out. With essays by 
Jonathan Crary, Stephen Jay Gould, and David Quammen.  $70 

229. SCHLEMMER: MAUR, Karin V. OSKAR SCHLEMMER. Prestel-
Verlag, Munchen.  1982. 4to, 293pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  Mild discolouration along top extremity. Text in German.  $60 

230. SCHLEMMER, Oskar. MAN. Lund Humphries, London.  1971. 4to, 
159pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket except for a small chip 
out of one edge of the jacket.  $50 

231. SLOAN: HENRY, Gerrit. JEANETTE PASIN SLOAN. Hudson 
Hills Press, New York.  N.D. 4to, 136pp.  A fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  $30 

232. SMITH, Kiki. PRINTS, BOOKS & THINGS. Museum of Modern 
Art, New York.  2003. 4to, 150pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  $100 

233. STERNE, Maurice. RETROSPECTIVE EXHIBITION. Paintings, 
Sculpture, Drawings. Museum of Modern Art, New York.   4to, 
unpaginated.  A good ex-library paperback copy with some foxing and 
marked covers. An exhibition catalogue from 15 February - 25 March, 1933.  
  $35 

234. STOTT: BROWN, Roger. WILLIAM STOTT OF OLDHAM. 1857-
1900. Paul Holberton, London.  2003. 4to, 128pp.  A near fine hardback copy 
in like dust jacket.  $40 

235. TAEUBER-ARP: LANCHNER, Carolyn. SOPHIE TAEUBER-ARP. 
The Museum of Modern Art, New York.  1981. 4to.  A good paperback copy.   
An exhibition catalogue.  $15 

236. TAPIES: RAILLARD, Georges.  (preface by) REPERES. Cahiers 
D'Art Contemporain. Galerie Lelong, Paris. 1988. 4to, 35pp.  A very good 
paperback copy.  $30 

237. TILLMAN, Lynne. THIS IS NOT IT. Stories. D.A.P.  New York. 
2002. 8vo, 287pp, colour & b/w illus. A near fine hardback copy. Features an 
original signed self portrait polaroid on laid to front board. Loosely inserted 
'The Official This Is Not It Awards' sticker page containing 6 prize medallion 
stickers. 'Pulitzer Prize', 'Booker Prize Winner', 'National Book Award 
Winner', 'The Pen/Faulkner Award for Fiction' & 'Oprah's Book Club'. In a 

slightly rubbed clear plastic dust jacket. A special limited edition No. 56 of 
100.    $150 

238. TURNER: MONKHOUSE, W Cosmo.  (text by) THE TURNER 
GALLERY. A Series of One Hundred and Twenty Engravings from the 
Works of the Late J.M.W. Turner. Virtue and Company, London.  N.D. 
Three volumes bound as two.  Large 4to, unpaginated.  Both good hardback 
copies, bound in half-leather.  Boards marked and worn.  Binding is cracking 
throughout, but still holds.  $1000 

239. TWOMBLY: LEEMAN, Richard. CY TWOMBLY. Thames and 
Hudson, London.  2005. 4to, 287pp with 364 illustrations.  A near fine 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $90 

240. VAN DYCK : BROWN, Christopher, & VLIEGHE, Hans. VAN 
DYCK 1599-1641. Royal Academy Publication & Antwerpen Open, Rizzoli. 
New York. 1999. 4to, 359pp, profusely illustrated in colour & black and 
white.  A fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. This landmark catalogue 
contains over 100 masterpieces, including many rarely seen, coinciding with 
the major exhibition at the Koninklijk Museum voor Schone Kunsten, Antwerp 
& Royal Academy Arts, London.  $60 

241. VAN VELDE: PUTNAM, Jacques and JULIET, Charles. BRAM 
VAN VELDE. Maeght Editeur, Paris.  1975.  Second printing. 4to, 200pp.  A 
near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket in a slipcase.  Mark just after ffep.  
  $200 

242. VASARELY: JORAY, Marcel. VASERELY. Plastic Arts of the 
Twentieth Century. Editions Du Griffon Neuchatel, Switzerland.  1969. 4to, 
194pp.  Has a series of loose transparencies.  A very good hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  Pages and jacket discoloured at edges.    $80 

243. VASARELY: JORAY, Marcel. VASERELY II. Plastic Arts of the 
Twentieth Century. Editions Du Griffon Neuchatel, Switzerland.  1971.  
Second printing. 4to, 207pp.  Has a series of loose transparencies.  A very 
good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Pages and jacket discoloured at 
edges.    $80 

244. VERMEER: FRANTIS, Wayne E. (ed) THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO VERMEER. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  
2001. 8vo, 241pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $18 

245. VERTES: ROGER-MARX, Claude. VARIATIONS. Drawing, Water 
Colours, Etchings and Lithographs by Vertes. New York Graphics Society, 
Greenwich.  1961. 4to, unpaginated.  A very good hardback copy in like dust 
jacket. Jacket creased along top edge. Previous owner's signature on the ffep. 
Limited to 1000 copies, of which this is number 703.  $75 

246. VILLERS: NAHAN, Kenneth (foreword by). ANDRE VILLERS. 
Collaged Photographs. Postcard Books, New York.  N.D. 8vo, unpaginated.  
A near fine hardback copy except for a very small coffee(?) stain at one 
extremity.  $40 

247. WABER, Linde.  (text by Rainer Pichler.) VORSTADT. Wiener 
Kunstfonds Preis. 1968. 4to, unpaginated,  A very good hardback copy. #427 
of 955 copies.  $100 

248. WARHOL, Andy. ANDY WARHOL'S EXPOSURES. Hutchison, 
London.  1979.  First printing. 8vo, 249pp.  A very good lightly worn 
hardback copy. Dust jacket has a small closed tear and is price clipped. 
Inscribed by Warhol on the half-title page.  $500 

249. WATERHOUSE: NOAKES, Aubrey. WATERHOUSE. John 
William Waterhouse. Chaucer Press, London.  2003. 4to, 192pp.  A near 
fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

250. WEINER: SCHWARZ, Dieter. LAWRENCE WEINER BOOKS 
1968-1989. Catalogue Raisonne. Buchhandlung Walter Konig, Koln.  1989. 
4to, 205pp.  A very good hardback copy with a slightly faded spine and a 
stained front cover.  $120 
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251. WILES, Irving R. IRVING RAMSEY WILES. 1861-1948. Fenway 
Press, New York.  N.D. 8vo, unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy with 
black and white illustrations. An exhibition catalogue.  $20 

252. WINDSOR-SMITH, Barry. OPUS. Volume One. Fantagraphic Books, 
Seattle.  1999.  Second Edition. 4to, 175pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like 
dust jacket.  $25 

253. WINDSOR-SMITH, Barry. OPUS. Volume Two. Fantagraphic 
Books, Seattle.  2000.  First Edition. 4to, 223pp.  A near fine hardback copy 
in like dust jacket.  $25 

 

Photography  

 

254. ADAMS: ALINDER, James. ANSEL ADAMS: 50 YEARS OF 
PORTRAITS. Friends of Photography, Carmel. 1978. First Edition. 4to., 
54pp., black and white illus. Near fine paperback copy. Lightly shelf worn 
with a book plate on inside of cover. Inscribed and dated by Ansel Adams on 
the front end paper.  $250 

255. APERTURE. Number 79. Aperture, New York.  1977. 4to, 81pp.  A 
very good hardback copy.  $25 

256. ARBUS, Diane. REVELATIONS. Random House, New York.  2003. 
4to, 352pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Many full-page 
illustrations. Includes a chronology by Elisabeth Sussman and Doon Arbus.  
  $70 

257. AVEDON: BRODKEY, Harold (essay by). AVEDON. Phtographs.  
1947-1977. Farrar, Strauss & Giroux, USA.  1978. 4to, unpaginated.  A very 
good hardback copy in like, transparent plastic, dust jacket. Full page black 
and white illustrations.  $200 

258. BAILEY, David and EVANS, Peter. GOODBYE BABY & AMEN. A 
Saraband for the Sixties. Corgi Books, London.  1970. 4to, 237pp.  A very 
good paperback copy.  Somewhat creased spine and mildly discoloured 
covers.  Black and white portraits of important figures of the 60s.  $60 

259. BARTHES, Ronald. CAMERA LUCIDA. Reflections on 
Photography. Hill and Wang, New York.  1981. 8vo, 119pp.  A very good 
hardback copy in like dust jacket with mild foxing at extremities.  Edges of 
jacket rubbed and a small amount of insect damage at spine.  $70 

260. BERKO, Ferenc. PHOTOGRAPHS. 1935-1951. Graphis, New York.  
1999. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

261. BONNARD, Abel. 28 ETUDES DE NUS. Arts et Metiers, Paris.  
1936. 4to, complete set of 28 loose (as issued) reproductions in a photo-
pictorial folding jacket.  A good copy with discolouration and wear to jacket 
and some discolouration of the reproductions. Includes Man Ray.  $600 

262. BORLAND, Polly.  (Essay by Susan Sontag.) THE BABIES. 
Powerhouse Books, New York.  2001. 8vo, unpaginated.  A near fine 
hardback copy.  $25 

263. BRANDT, Bill. PHOTOGRAPHS. 1928-1983. Thames and Hudson, 
London.  1996. 4to, 192pp.  A good paperback copy. Many full-page black 
and white illustrations.  $100 

264. BRASSAI. THE SECRET PARIS OF THE 30'S. Thames and 
Hudson, London.  2001. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine paperback copy.  $25 

265. BRAVO, Mauel Alvarez. THE EYES IN HIS EYES. D.A.P. New 
York.  2007. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy.  Many full-page 
illustrations, mostly black and white. Text in English and Spanish.  $50 

266. BURKE, Keast. GOLD AND SILVER. An Album of Hill End and 
Gulgong Photographs from the Holterman Collection. Heinemann, 
Mlebourne.  1973. 4to, 265pp.  A good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  
Sprung boards.  $60 

267. CARTIER-BRESSON, Henri. PHOTOGRAPHER. Thames and 
Hudson, London.  1986.  Sixth edition. Long 4to, 155 full-page black and 
white plates and 10pp of text.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  
Tape stains on feps.  $125 

268. CLERGUE: FULTON, Marianne. LUCIEN CLERGUE. Eros and 
Thanatos. Little Brown and Company, Boston.  1985. 4to, 151pp.  A near 
fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with small crease to one corner.  $80 

269. COLEMAN, A.D. THE GROTESQUE IN PHOTOGRAPHY. 
Summit Books, New York.  1977. 4to, 208pp.  A very good paperback copy.  
Slightly cantered spine.  $45 

270. COSINDAS, Marie. COLOR PHOTOGRAPHS. With an Essay by 
Tom Wolfe. New York Graphics Society, Boston.  1978. 4to, 143pp.  A very 
good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Tape stains on inside of dust jacket.  
  $50 

271. CUMMING, Robert. A DISCOURSE ON DOMESTIC DISORDER. 
Robert Cumming, Orange.  1975. Oblong 4to, 21pp.  A very good paperback 
copy. Covers a little rubbed and marked. Previous owner's sticker on front 
cover.  $30 

272. DEPARDON, Raymond. VILLES/CITIES/STADTE. Steidl, 
Gottingen.  2007. 8vo, 296pp 278 photographs.  A near fine paperback copy 
with plastic covers.  $40 

273. DOISNEAU, Robert. DREI SEKUNDEN EWIGKEIT. 
Schirmer/Mosel, Munchen.  1980. 4to, 143pp.  A very good hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  Printing defect on publisher's page. Text In German.  $80 

274. EAUCLAIRE, Sally. THE NEW COLOR PHOTOGRAPHY. 
Abbeville Press, New York.  N.D. Oblong 4to, 287pp.  A near fine hardback 
copy in very good dust jacket.  $120 

275. ELLISTON, Peter. STONES AND MARKS. Lodima Press, Revere.  
2004. Oblong 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  
76 full page black and white plates.  $75 

276. EVANS, Joyce. ONLY ONE KILOMETRE. Balcombe Estuary 
Reserve. Lothian Books, Melbourne.  2003. Square 8vo, 55pp.  A near fine 
paperback copy.  $20 

277. EVERARD, John. ARTIST'S MODEL. With an introduction and 
commentary by Charles Simpson. The Bodley Head, London.  1951. 4to, 
46pp plus 172 black and white plates.  A good hardback copy in like, price-
clipped, dust jacket.  Scattered foxing.  $50 

278. EVERARD, John. ORIENTAL MODEL. With an intorduction and 
commentary by Charles Simpson. The Bodley Head, London.  1955. 4to, 
14pp plus a lot of unpaginated black and white plates.  A good hardback copy 
in like, price-clipped, dust jacket, which is scuffed and chipped at edges. 
Some foxing throughout.  $120 
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279. FABRIZIO, Leo. BUNKERS. InFolio, Gollion.  2004. Oblong 4to, 
unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy.  Text in English and French. A 
series of photographs documenting different bunkers in Switzerland.  $80 

280. FARBER, Robert. CLASSIC FARBER NUDES. 20 Years of 
Photography. Amphoto, New York.  1991. 4to, 144pp.  A very good 
paperback copy with slightly marked boards.  $25 

281. FRIZOT, Michel (ed). A NEW HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY. 
Konemann, Koln.  N.D. 4to, 775pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  $120 

282. FULTON, Hamish. HOLLOW LANE. Situation Publications, 
London.  N.D. Oblong 4to, unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy.  $125 

283. GIBSON Ralph INFANTA Photographs Ralph Gibson Takarajima 
Books, New York, 1995 4to, 119pp, b/w illus. Fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket. Introduction Alexandra Anderson-Spivy Afterword Mary Gaitskill  $30 

284. GILDEN, Bruce. FACING NEW YORK. Cornerhouse Publications, 
Manchester.  1992. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket. Signed by Gilden on the title page with a sticker advertising this on the 
front cover.  $75 

285. GOLDIN, Nan.: David Armstrong, Werner Holzwarth & Nan Goldin 
(Editors) I'LL BE YOUR MIRROR. Whitney Museum of American Art, 
New York, 1996. 4to, 492pp, col. & b/w illus. Very good hardback copy in 
like dustjacket.  $100 

286. HASKINS, Sam. COWBOY KATE & OTHER STORIES. Corgi 
Books, London.  1968.  Reprint. 4to, unpaginated.  A very good paperback 
copy with previous owner's name on ffep.  $25 

287. HAUSER, Marc. PORTRAITS OF FRIENDS AND 
ACQUAINTANCES. Man Mountain Publishing, Chicago.  1987. Square 
8vo, 84pp.  A very good spiralbound paperback copy.  $40 

288. HEARTFIELD, John. PHOTOMONTAGES. 1891-1968. Institute of 
Contemporary Arts, London.  1969. 4to, 56pp.  A good paperback copy with 
marked, worn, covers and damage to spine.  Black and white as well as colour 
illustrations. Exhibition catalogue from 6 October-8 November, 1969.  $20 

289. HENSON, Bill. LUX ET NOX. Scalo, Zurich.  2002. First Edition. 
Oblong folio, 175pp, full page colour illustrations.  Near fine hardback copy 
in very good dust jacket with a small tear on the front and a larger tear on the 
back.    $500 

290. HENSON, Bill. PHOTOGRAPHS. 1974-1984. Deutscher, 
Melbourne. 4to, 103pp.  A near fine paperback copy with very mild rubbing 
at edges. Contains an essay by David Malouf.  $150 

291. HIRSCH, Abby.  (ed) THE PHOTOGRAPHY OF ROCK. Aidan 
Ellis, Nuffield.  1972. 4to, 214pp plus several more photographs.  A good 
paperback copy that is somewhat creased, worn and discoloured.  $35 

292. HLYNSKY, David (ed). IMAGE NATION FIFTEEN. Coach House 
Press, Toronto.  N.D. Square 8vo, unpaginated.  A good paperback copy.  $20 

293. HOYNINGEN-HUENE: EWING, William A. THE 
PHOTOGRAPHIC ART OF HOYNINGEN-HUENE. Thames and 
Hudson, London.  1986. 4to, 248pp with 225 illlustrations.  A near fine 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $80 

294. HUBBARD, Teresa and BIRCHLER, Alexander. WILD WALLS. 
Kerber Verlag, Bielefeld.  2001. 4to, 151pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  
Colour illustrations, essays and interviews.  Text in English and German.  $20 

295. IMSAND, Jean-Pascal. PHOTOGRAPHER. Lars Muller 
Publications, Baden.  2004. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  Numerous full-page black and white photographs.  $40 

296. JOHNSTONE, Mark.  (essay by) UNTITLED 24. New Landscapes. 
The Friends of Photography, Carmel. N.D. Oblong 4to, 55pp.  A very good 
paperback copy.  Small mark on front cover.  $18 

297. JOVANOVIC, Tania. CUBA ! QUE BOLA! A Photographic Essay. 
Ocean Press, Melbourne.  1999. Square 8vo, 89pp.  A near fine paperback 
copy. Signed by Jovanavic on the first page.  $30 

298. KERTESZ, Andre. J'AIME PARIS. Photographs Since the 
Twenties. Thames and Hudson, London.  1974. 4to, 224pp.  A very good 
hardback copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.  Some yellowing to jacket and 
pages.  $100 

299. KOU, Innose. VISIONS OF JAPAN. Korinsha Press, Kyoto.  1998. 
Square 8vo, 95pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. With an 
essay by Ito Toshiharu.  $20 

300. LACOUE-LABARTHE, Philippe et al. THEATRE DES REALITES. 
Metz Pour La Photographie.  1986.  Second printing. 4to, 122pp.  A very 
good paperback copy.  Crease on the spine.  $20 

301. LEE: HURLEY, F. Jack. RUSSELL LEE PHOTOGRAPHER. 
Introduction by Robert Coles. Morgan & Morgan, New York.  N.D. Oblong 
4to, 207pp.  A very good paperback copy. Plastic covering on covers lifting in 
places.  $50 

302. LEVY, Gerard and BRAMLY, Serge. FLEURS DE PEAU / SKIN 
FLOWERS. Kehayoff, Munich.  1999. 4to, 103pp.  A near fine copy in like 
dust jacket.   Early colour photographs of tattoos from Lyon in the 30s.  $20 

303. MCBEAN: WOODHOUSE, Adrian. (Text by) ANGUS MCBEAN. 
Quartet Books, London.  1982. 4to, 119pp.  A very good hardback copy in 
like dust jacket with marked and mildly foxed top extremity. Introduction by 
Snowdon.  $45 

304. MCCULLIN, Don. BEIRUT. A City in Crisis. New English Library, 
Kent.  1983. 4to, 217pp.  A very good hardback copy in like, price-clipped, 
dust jacket.  Jacket a little crinkled.  $50 

305. MACHLER, Rene. AM NULLPUNKT DER FOTOGRAFIE. Verlag 
Nigli, Zurich.  2006. 4to, 223pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  Black and white photographs, some colour. Text in German and 
English.  $75 

306. MAXWELL, Robert. ROBERT MAXWELL. Photographs. Arena 
Editions, New Mexico. 2000 4to, 156pp, many full page b/w plates. A near 
fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

307. MICHAELS, Duane. PHOTOGRAPHS WITH WRITTEN TEXT. 
Idea Books, Amsterdam.  1981. Oblong 8vo, unpaginated.  A very good 
paperback copy. Mild foxing and discolouration.  $60 

308. MISRACH, Richard. PICTURES OF PAINTINGS. Powerhouse 
Books, New York.  2002. Oblong 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback 
copy in like slipcase.  $60 

309. MOHOLY-NAGY: HAUS, Andrea. MOHOLY-NAGY. Photographs 
& Photograms. Thames and Hudson, London.  1980. 4to, 150pp.  A very 
good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Occasional mild foxing.  $70 

310. MOHOLY-NAGY: PASSUTH, Krisztina. MOHOLY-NAGY. 
Thames and Hudson, London.  1985. 4to, 447pp with 252 illustrations, 44 in 
colour.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with a few small tears.  
Mild discolouration at extremities.  $90 

311. MORRIS, Wright. PHOTOGRAPHS & WORDS. The Friends of 
Photography, Carmel.  1982. 4to, 120pp.  A very good hardback copy in like, 
price-clipped dust jacket.  Jacket is sunned at spine and has one small tear in 
it.   $40 
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312. n/a THE POWERHOUSE PORTFOLIO. Volume 1.  2005. 
Powerhouse Books, New York.  2005. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine 
hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

313. NADAR: GOSLING, Nigel. NADAR. Secker and Warburg, London.  
1976. 4to, 298pp.  A near fine hardback copy in very good price-clipped dust 
jacket that is a bit yellowed. Many portarits of leading figures of the Belle 
Epoque.  $50 

314. NEWMAN, Arnold. ONE MIND'S EYE. The Portraits and 
Photographs of Arnold Newman. Secker & Warburg, London.  1974. 4to, 
unpaginated.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

315. NEWTON, Helmut. THE BEST OF HELMUT NEWTON. 
Thunder's Mouth Press, New York.  1996. 4to, 156pp.  A very good 
paperback copy. Edited by Zdenek Felix, with essays by Noemi Smolik and 
Urs Stahel.  $60 

316. NEWTON ,Helmut. POLA WOMEN. English / German Edition. 
Schirmer, Munich.  N.D. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine paperback copy with 
tiny curls at corners.  $50 

317. OMMER, Uwe. PHOTOEDITION 2. Bei Verlag Photographie, 
Schauffhausen.  1980 4to, unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy with a 
bump to one corner.  $30 

318. PANZER, Mary.  (Afterword by Christian Caujolle.) THINGS AS 
THEY ARE. Chris Boot, London.  2005. 4to, 384pp.  A near fine hardback 
copy in like dust jacket.  Numerous black and white and colour illustrations 
reproducing series of photographs along with articles and a small blurb about 
each series.  $70 

319. PEDRIALI, Dino. DINO PEDRIALI Edited by Peter Weiermair, 
Texts by Maurizio Marini and Peter Weiermair. Edition Stemmle, Zurich. 
1994. 4to,  120pp, b/w illus. Near fine hardback copy in dust jacket.  $35 

320. PENN, Irving. WORLDS IN A SMALL ROOM. Grossman 
Publishers, New York.  1974. 4to, 95pp.  A very good hardback copy in like 
dust jacket which is yellowed at edges.  Some discolouration of pages and a 
small bump to one corner which affects every page and both covers. A series 
of black and white studio portraits taken all over the world.  $150 

321. PLATT LYNES: LEDDICK, David. GEORGE PLATT LYNES. 
1907-1955 Taschen, Koln.  2000 4to, 238pp.  A near fine hardback copy in 
like dust jacket.  Some minor damage to bottom edge of jacket and boards.  
  $50 

322. PRINCE: PHILLIPS, Lisa. RICHARD PRINCE. Whitney Museum 
of American Art, New York.  1992. 4to, 192pp.  A very good hardback copy 
in like dust jacket.  $100 

323. RHEIMS, Bettina. FEMALE TROUBLE. With a Foreword by 
Catherine Deneuve. Schirmer Art Books, Munich.  1991. 4to, 151pp.  A very 
good paperback copy.  Edges a little rubbed.  $50 

324. RHEIMS, Bettina. and BRAMLY, Serge. CHAMBRE CLOSE. Gina 
Kehayoff, Munich. 1994. 4to., 141pp. Near fine paperback copy. Cover  
marked. Photographys by Bettina Rheimes.  $50 

325. RHEIMS, Bettina and BRAMLY, Serge. SHANGHAI. Powerhouse 
Books, New York.  2003. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy. 
Photographic portraits of Shanghai and it's inhabitants with some 
accompanying text.  $60 

326. RODCHENKO: LAVRENTIEV, Alexander. ALEXANDER 
RODCHENKO. Photography.  1924-1954. Konemann, Koln.  1995. 4to, 
344pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Some rubbing at edges 
of jacket.  $80 

327. ROMA, Thomas. SICILIAN PASSAGE. Powerhouse Books, New 
York.  2003. Oblong 8vo, 81pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  $15 

328. ROSLER, Martha. RIGHTS OF PASSAGE. New York Foundation 
for the Arts, 1997. Landscape 8vo, 55pp, colour plates. A near fine hardback 
copy in pictorial boards. No dust jacket as issued.  $30 

329. RUBIN, Cyma and NEWTON, Eric. CAPTURE THE MOMENT. 
The Pulizer Prize Photographs. W.W. Norton, New York.  2003. 4to, 
224pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $40 

330. SAMORE, Sam. SAM SAMORE SITUATIONS, 1990'S. D.A.P. 
New York. 1994. 8vo, unpaginated, full & double b/w illus. Loosely inserted 
original b/w photograph signed by Sam Samore on rear.  A near fine 
paperback copy with very minor edgewear. Limited edition no. 44 of 50.  
Published in conjunction with exhibition at the Kunsthalle Zurich 15 Jan - 13 
March 1994.  $150 

331. SCHARF, Aaron. ART AND PHOTOGRAPHY. Allen Lane, The 
Penguin Press, London.  1969. 4to, 314pp.  A very good hardback copy in 
like, price-clipped, dust jacket.  Discoloured dust jacket. Previous owner's 
bookplate on ffep.  $60 

332. SIEFF, Jeanloup. EROTIC PHOTOGRAPHY. Benedickt Taschen, 
Berlin.  N.D. 4to, 79pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $25 

333. STEICHEN: LONGWELL, Denis. STEICHEN. The Master Prints 
1895-1914.  The Symbolist Period. Thames and Hudson, London.  1978. 4to, 
180pp.  A near fine hardback copy in very good, price-clipped, dust jacket.  
  $50 

334. STEINER: PFRUNDER, Peter and STUTZER, Beat. ALBERT 
STEINER. The Photographic Work. Steidl, Gottingen.  2006.  First edition. 
4to, 239pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $80 

335. STRAND, Paul. GHANA: AN AFRICAN PORTRAIT. 
Commentary by Basil Davidson. Gordon Fraser Gallery, London.  1976. 
4to, 159pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $80 

336. SWANNELL, John. TWENTY YEARS ON. Pavilion Books, 
London.  1996. 4to, unpaginated.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  $50 

337. TOLSTOI, Tatiana (preface by). PANORAMAS. Photographies 
1850-1950.  Collection Bonnemaison. Rencontres Internatinales de la 
Photographie.  1989. Oblong 4to, 187pp.  A very good paperback copy.  
Creases on spine.  $60 

338. WESTON, Edward. THE DAYBOOKS OF EDWARD WESTON. 
Vol I: Mexico and Vol II: California. Aperture, New York.  1973 4to, 
214pp and 290pp.  2 volumes.  Very good hardback copies in like dust 
jackets.  Very mild foxing.  $150 

339. WOODMAN, Francesca. FRANCESCA WOODMAN. Scalo, Zurich, 
1998.  4to, 160pp, col & b/w illus. Near fine hardback copy in like dust 
jacket.  $50 

 

Our next two catalogues will be Academic and 
Literature. We are always adding new stock to 
our web page www.sainsburys.com.au 

 


